11-02-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Humanities
Course : Master of Arts
Course Code : MA201
Mode of Learning : Regular

PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
Cr : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
11-02-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 4
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi (Campus) - M.A.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2023
School of Languages and Literatures, SUSSLL
Seat No: 330892 PRN: 202201097041551 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSSLL
1 Name: BAGWAN MAHERAJ A RASHID
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA08308 TH 32 43 8 14 100 -- 57 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA15301 TH 32 18 8 18 100 -- 36 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA15302 TH 32 10 8 15 100 -- 25 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA15303 TH 32 44 8 16 100 -- 60 A 8 40 P E,C
MA15305 TH 32 37 8 17 100 -- 54 B 6 30 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 105.00   |  SGPA: 4.20   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-I  (Seat No: 015472  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 170.00   |  SGPA: 6.80   |  Status: Pass

MA15302 TH 32 42 8 13 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA15303 TH 32 50 8 11 100 -- 61 A 8 40 P E,C
MA15305 TH 32 42 8 18 100 -- 60 A 8 40 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 160.00   |  SGPA: 6.40   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-I  (Seat No: 330893  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 155.00   |  SGPA: 6.20   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-II  (Seat No: 015473  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 175.00   |  SGPA: 7.00   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 288/500 (Two Hundred Eighty Eight)    |  Percentage: 57.60%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 160.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.40   |  Status: ATKT
11-02-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 6
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi (Campus) - M.A.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2023
School of Languages and Literatures, SUSSLL
Seat No: 330894 PRN: 202201097041502 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSSLL
3 Name: BANSODE ARJUN VITTHAL
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA12308 TH 32 36 8 20 100 -- 56 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA15301 TH 32 53 8 18 100 -- 71 A+ 9 45 P E,C
MA15302 TH 32 47 8 16 100 -- 63 A 8 40 P E,C
MA15303 TH 32 52 8 16 100 -- 68 A 8 40 P E,C
MA15305 TH 32 53 8 18 100 -- 71 A+ 9 45 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 205.00   |  SGPA: 8.20   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 015474  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 185.00   |  SGPA: 7.40   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 015474  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 185.00   |  SGPA: 7.40   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 329/500 (Three Hundred Twenty Nine)    |  Percentage: 65.80%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 205.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.20   |  Status: Pass
11-02-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 7
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi (Campus) - M.A.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2023
School of Languages and Literatures, SUSSLL
Seat No: 330895 PRN: 202201097041527 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSSLL
4 Name: CHABUKSWAR MAHESH RAJKUMAR
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA12308 TH 32 35 8 19 100 -- 54 B 6 30 P E,C
MA15301 TH 32 32 8 18 100 -- 50 B 6 30 P E,C
MA15302 TH 32 32 8 15 100 -- 47 C+ 5 25 P E,C
MA15303 TH 32 40 8 15 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA15305 TH 32 47 8 18 100 -- 65 A 8 40 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 160.00   |  SGPA: 6.40   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 015475  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 155.00   |  SGPA: 6.20   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 015475  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 170.00   |  SGPA: 6.80   |  Status: Pass

MA15301 TH 32 23 8 18 100 -- 41 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA15302 TH 32 33 8 16 100 -- 49 C+ 5 25 P E,C
MA15303 TH 32 42 8 17 100 -- 59 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA15305 TH 32 26 8 18 100 -- 44 F 0 0 F FC,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 95.00   |  SGPA: 3.80   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-I  (Seat No: 015483  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 155.00   |  SGPA: 6.20   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 015483  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 180.00   |  SGPA: 7.20   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 251/500 (Two Hundred Fifty One)    |  Percentage: 50.20%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 95.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 3.80   |  Status: ATKT
11-02-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 13
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi (Campus) - M.A.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2023
School of Languages and Literatures, SUSSLL
Seat No: 330901 PRN: 202201097041024 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSSLL
10 Name: SARAVADE DIVYA SHRINIVAS
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA12308 TH 32 43 8 12 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA15301 TH 32 12 8 18 100 -- 30 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA15302 TH 32 21 8 16 100 -- 37 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA15303 TH 32 51 8 16 100 -- 67 A 8 40 P E,C
MA15305 TH 32 49 8 18 100 -- 67 A 8 40 P E,C